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16. Međunarodno takmičenje menadžera u skijanju

ZENTIVA SKI RACE 2021
Bjelašnica, 06.02.2021.

REZULTATI

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ALJOVIC Dzemal
REFEREE HASANBEGOVIC Reso

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KASUMAGIC Vedad
- A - MEMIC Nijaz

 
 
 
 

SISIC Senad
- A - MEMIC Nijaz

 
 
 
 

COURSE Olympia Olympia
START 1380 m 1380 m
FINISH 1280 m 1280 m
DROP 100 m 100 m
GATES 12 12
DIRECTIONS 11 11
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:00

LIST n°1421 F = 0
Number of competitors: 65, Number of NSA: 1

DŽANO AlmirDŽANO AlmirVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

6/2/2021 2/6/2021 at 12:43  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Menadžerke  

1 102 FIJULJANIN Ajla Mistral 36.65 34.62 34.62

2 101 SKOPLJAK - RAMOVIĆ Alma BH Telecom 38.22 35.74 35.74 1.12

3 105 TERŠEK Maja Novo Nordisk 42.42 DSQ 42.42 7.80

4 106 TUCOVIĆ Arifa Boreas 50.78 DNS 50.78 16.16

  Menadžeri +50  

1 201 SMAJIĆ Samir Comprex 33.34 30.39 30.39

2 208 HELDA Adnan Aparthotel Amna 31.76 31.18 31.18 0.79

3 203 UŽIČANIN Amer EP BIH 32.70 31.80 31.80 1.41

4 204 FICKENSCHER Guido Berlin 35.10 34.30 34.30 3.91

5 207 HRELJA Nedim Apoteke Sarajevo 35.29 34.54 34.54 4.15

6 352 FOČO Nihad Lutrija BiH 37.91 DSQ 37.91 7.52

7 202 BEŠLIJA Edin BBI Bank 42.06 41.61 41.61 11.22

  Menadžeri -50  

1 306 MILEUSNIĆ Darijan Tola Company 32.81 30.98 30.98
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2 354 HADŽIMURATOVIĆ Demir IGA 32.46 31.27 31.27 0.29

3 318 CRNOGORAC Vedran NovoNordisk 33.44 32.17 32.17 1.19

4 313 BILALAGIĆ Igor Bosna S 32.45 DNF 32.45 1.47

5 308 SELMANAGIĆ Kemal R&S 33.53 32.70 32.70 1.72

6 348 MEMIĆ Zoran BH Telecom 33.05 DSQ 33.05 2.07

7 353 JAŠAR Elvis Tepsija 33.12 DNF 33.12 2.14

8 355 KARAJKO Kerim Prevent Interior 33.37 DSQ 33.37 2.39

9 331 MAHMUTOVIĆ Husein Theatre Caffe 40.99 33.97 33.97 2.99

10 304 JOLDO Nusret NLB 34.49 34.39 34.39 3.41

11 327 ČENGIĆ Nermin Hyundai 34.43 34.92 34.43 3.45

12 302 ČEREMIDA Ismar UNDP 36.27 34.95 34.95 3.97

13 336 REDŽIĆ Alen Ari group 38.79 34.98 34.98 4.00

14 312 LER Darko OBS 36.77 35.06 35.06 4.08

15 345 DŽAPO Nedim Beneton 39.32 35.31 35.31 4.33

16 337 ZEĆO Adnan Zentiva 35.90 35.40 35.40 4.42

16 333 BABIĆ Damir Novartis 36.87 35.40 35.40 4.42

18 314 IBIŠEVIĆ Adnan Bosna S 35.49 37.72 35.49 4.51

19 335 PAŠIĆ Nedim DataLab BH 36.21 35.63 35.63 4.65

20 310 JUZBAŠIĆ Mirza Hyundai DNF 35.94 35.94 4.96

21 303 SELMANAGIĆ Fedja Jami 38.01 36.20 36.20 5.22

22 329 DURAK Nedžad Barbados 37.87 36.33 36.33 5.35

23 347 UŽIČANIN Avdo BH Sportlife 38.74 36.90 36.90 5.92

24 301 SELMANAGIĆ Adnan Birotim 36.91 DNF 36.91 5.93

25 320 ARSLANAGIĆ Suad BosnaS 37.96 36.93 36.93 5.95

26 346 SKENDERAGIĆ Mirza Mercedes - Starline 37.22 DSQ 37.22 6.24

27 332 GORDAN Miralem 37.47 DSQ 37.47 6.49

28 321 KUČUK Muamer Oxygen 38.18 DNF 38.18 7.20

29 323 HADŽIMURATOVIĆ Malik BosnaS 40.93 39.64 39.64 8.66

30 309 PIVIĆ Nermin Boreas 41.03 DNS 41.03 10.05

31 326 ŠEHOVIĆ Ermin Zentiva 41.06 45.82 41.06 10.08

32 307 BAKOVIĆ Edis ZOI' 84 43.00 42.88 42.88 11.90

33 328 RUŽIĆ Dario Avtera 43.74 DNS 43.74 12.76

34 322 IĆINDIČ Nedim Grundfos 45.83 44.69 44.69 13.71

35 343 KASTELAN Željko Rezidencija Kastelan 46.04 DNS 46.04 15.06

36 344 SMAILHODŽIĆ Hajrudin R&S 47.44 1:05.90 47.44 16.46

37 316 HADŽIĆ Adis Nova BH 48.14 58.43 48.14 17.16

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (17)

103 POLIĆ Senita KontoUp DNS DNS

104 SELMANAGIĆ Anita VF komerc DNS DNS

107 KARIĆ Amra Authority Partners DNS DNS

205 PRESKER Gregor Veleposlanstvo Slovenije DNS DNS
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209 ČOLO Faruk GOPA INTEC DNS DNS

210 JELAČIĆ Nedžad Unioninvest holding DNS DNS

305 ADŽAJLIĆ Ismar GEN-I DNS DNS

311 MUZUR Nermin Opština Ilidža DNS DNS

315 BOSNIĆ Sanel NLB DNS DNS

317 HADŽIĆ Adnan Bosnalijek DNS DNS

319 ČEREMIDA Haris Bison Media DNS DNS

324 EFOVIĆ Ismail Car4you DNS DNS

330 HADŽIĆ Adis Nova BH DNS DNS

334 PINJO Arman Bosna S DNS DNS

341 SINANČEVIĆ Suad Sika DNS DNS

350 KRISTIĆ Silvije Swixxbiopharma DNS DNF

351 HAJDAREVIĆ Alen Printline DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

206 KANTATDŽIĆ Hamid Only One Catering DNF DSQ

310 JUZBAŠIĆ Mirza Hyundai DNF 35.94

Did Not Start - Run 2 (20)

103 POLIĆ Senita KontoUp DNS DNS

104 SELMANAGIĆ Anita VF komerc DNS DNS

106 TUCOVIĆ Arifa Boreas 50.78 DNS

107 KARIĆ Amra Authority Partners DNS DNS

205 PRESKER Gregor Veleposlanstvo Slovenije DNS DNS

209 ČOLO Faruk GOPA INTEC DNS DNS

210 JELAČIĆ Nedžad Unioninvest holding DNS DNS

305 ADŽAJLIĆ Ismar GEN-I DNS DNS

309 PIVIĆ Nermin Boreas 41.03 DNS

311 MUZUR Nermin Opština Ilidža DNS DNS

315 BOSNIĆ Sanel NLB DNS DNS

317 HADŽIĆ Adnan Bosnalijek DNS DNS

319 ČEREMIDA Haris Bison Media DNS DNS

324 EFOVIĆ Ismail Car4you DNS DNS

328 RUŽIĆ Dario Avtera 43.74 DNS

330 HADŽIĆ Adis Nova BH DNS DNS

334 PINJO Arman Bosna S DNS DNS

341 SINANČEVIĆ Suad Sika DNS DNS

343 KASTELAN Željko Rezidencija Kastelan 46.04 DNS

351 HAJDAREVIĆ Alen Printline DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

301 SELMANAGIĆ Adnan Birotim 36.91 DNF

313 BILALAGIĆ Igor Bosna S 32.45 DNF

321 KUČUK Muamer Oxygen 38.18 DNF

350 KRISTIĆ Silvije Swixxbiopharma DNS DNF
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353 JAŠAR Elvis Tepsija 33.12 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

105 TERŠEK Maja Novo Nordisk 42.42 DSQ

206 KANTATDŽIĆ Hamid Only One Catering DNF DSQ

332 GORDAN Miralem 37.47 DSQ

346 SKENDERAGIĆ Mirza Mercedes - Starline 37.22 DSQ

348 MEMIĆ Zoran BH Telecom 33.05 DSQ

352 FOČO Nihad Lutrija BiH 37.91 DSQ

355 KARAJKO Kerim Prevent Interior 33.37 DSQ

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


